QOil Filter
23.248.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:102.0
B:71.0
C:79.0

D: 104.0
G:M24X1.5
H:121.5

bar: 1.0

H R: 1

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 110x110x130 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 490

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 846 g

“ ‘“ II‘ I‘I ‘I“‘I “I“” “‘ “ Sross weight ifter + box 75,9

8003453041813

Applications

LONDON TAXI COMPANY
Hooper Metrocab 2.4 Turbodiesel (Toyota 2L-T) 66kW 90HP 01/01 — 05/06

MAZDA
B Serie 2500 D 4WD (UN) (WLE7) 62kW 84HP 12/02 —
B Serie 2500 TD (UN) (MD25TI) 80kW 109HP

TOYOTA

4 Runner 2.4 Turbodiesel (LN130) (2L-T) 01/89 — 12/93

4 Runner 2.4 Turbodiesel (LN30) (2L-T) 01/89 — 12/93

Avensis |1 2.0 TDI D4-D (CDT220) (1CD-FTV) 81kW 110HP 08/99 — 02/03
Avensis Verso 2.0 TDI D-4D (1CD-FTV) 85kW 116HP 04/01 — 02/03
Avensis Verso 2.0 TDI D-4D (1CD-FTV) 81kW 110HP 10/00 — 02/03
Blizzard 2.4 Turbodiesel (LD21) (2L-T) 01/87 —

Corolla 2.0 TDI D-4D (CDE110) (1CDTFV) 66kW 90HP 08/00 — 09/01
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Dyna 2.8 Diesel (LY61L) (3L) 01/89 —

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH102) (2L) 57kW 77HP 08/89 — 08/95

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH112) (2L) 55kW 75HP 08/89 — 08/95

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH114) (2L) 08/89 — 08/95

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH114) (2L) 08/90 — 08/95

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH51) (2L) 08/87 — 08/89

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LH61) (2L) 08/87 — 08/89

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LXH12#) (2L) 58kW 79HP 08/95 — 07/97

Hi-Ace 2.4 D (LXH12#) (2L) 58kW 79HP 08/97 — 08/01

Hi-Ace 2.4 TD (LH51) (2L-T) 08/87 — 08/89

Hi-Ace 2.4 TD (LH61) (2L-T) 08/87 — 08/89

Hi-Lux 2.4 D (LN105) 08/87 —

Hi-Lux 2.4 D (LN85) (2L) 09/88 — 08/94

Hi-Lux 2.4 TD (LN165) (2L-T) 08/97 — 08/99

Hi-Lux 2.4 TD (LN165) (2L-T) 66kW 90HP 08/97 — 08/99

Hi-Lux 2.4 TD (LN170) (2L-T) 08/97 — 08/99

Hi-Lux 2.4 TD (LN170) (2L-T) 66kW 90HP 08/97 — 08/99

Land Cruiser 2.4 TD (LJ70) (2L-T) 08/87 —

Land Cruiser 2.4 TD (LJ73) (2L-T) 08/87 —

Land Cruiser 3.0 TD (KJ70) 08/93 —

Land Cruiser 3.0 TD (KZJ70) 08/93 —

Land Cruiser 3.0 TD (KZJ90) (1KZ-TE) 92kW 125HP 04/96 — 09/02

Land Cruiser 3.0 TD (KZJ95) (1KZ-TE) 92kW 125HP 04/96 — 09/02

Land Cruiser 3.0 TDI D4-D (KDJ12#) (1KD-FTV) 122kW 166HP 02/04 — 08/06
Land Cruiser 3.0 TDI D4-D (KDJ12#) (1KD-FTV) 120kW 163HP 09/02 — 05/05
Land Cruiser 3.0 TDI D4-D (KDJ90) (1KD-FTV) 120kW 163HP 10/00 — 02/03
Land Cruiser 3.0 TDI D4-D (KDJ95) (1KD-FTV) 120kW 163HP 10/00 — 02/03
Land Cruiser 4.2 D (HZJ7#) (1HZ) 96kW 130HP 01/90 — 07/99

Land Cruiser 4.2 TD (HD80) (1H-DT) 01/90 —

Land Cruiser 4.2 TD (HDJ80) (1H-DT) 01/90 —

Land Cruiser 4.2 TD 24V (HDJ100) (1HD-FTE) 150kW 204HP 01/98 — 08/07

VOLKSWAGEN
Taro 2.4 Diesel 4x2 (Toyota 2L) 06/89 — 03/97
Taro 2.4 Diesel 4x4 (Toyota 2L) 06/89 — 03/97

YANMAR
LP Serie 6LP-STE

Cross references
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ADL (BLUEPRINT)
ALCO FILTERS
AMC

ASHIKA
BALDWIN
BECK/ARNLEY
BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
FAPOFIL
FIAAM

FILTER MONZA
FILTRON

FIRST LINE
FLEETGUARD
FORD

FRAM

GUD

HENGST
HERTH+BUSS
JAKOPARTS
JAPAN LINE
JAPANPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUBER-FINER
LYNXauto
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MAZDA
MAZDA

ADT32111
SP993
TO140
10-02-213
BD7029
0410746
0986452062
P2062
COF100274S
K274
DF863
DF863/A
DO863
CTY11151
21043
FT5429
2109
P550413
P550597
OR599
FT5429
21144
OP619/1
FLF534
LF3608
1213438
PH5123
72230
H206W
J1312013

22113
FO213S
JFO213S
10213
0C275
LFP5971
LC-151
MH3352
WP928/80
WL51-14-302
WL91-14-302
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MAZDA
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
MULLER FILTER
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
PBR
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
RYCO
SAKURA
SOFIMA
SOLID AUTO
TECFIL
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER
TEHO FILTER
TJ FILTERS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
UNICO FILTER
UNION JAPAN
VAG

VAG

VIC

WEGA
WIPAC

WIX

WIX

WIX

WIX EUROPE
YANMAR

WLYO0-14-302
ELH4240
72248

VFL301
FO1216
J1312013
J131213
BC1214
LS895
L27635

72334

C1112

S 3248 DR
7102012
PSL128
RD1216

4177

OK177
FB5482
90915-03006
90915-30002
90915-30002-8T
BI110126/80
C151
J90915-03006
J90915-30002
C115
JFO0213
CA178
51093E
57254
WL7175
WL7175
119770-90620

FILTERS




